AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL ASSOCIATION

WHEREAS, THE CALIFORNIA MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL ASSOCIATION DOES ACTIVELY PARTICIPATE IN THE AMCA'S PESP PROGRAM, AND HAS ACTIVELY PARTICIPATED SINCE 1997, AND

WHEREAS, THE CALIFORNIA MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL ASSOCIATION DOES ANNUALLY SUBMIT THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS DETAILING ITS PESP ACTIVITIES WHICH SUPPORT OF THE AMCA'S ANNUAL PESP STRATEGY.

NOW THEREFORE BE IT PROCLAIMED, BY THE OFFICERS AND BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL ASSOCIATION, THAT

THE CALIFORNIA MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL ASSOCIATION IS HEREBY RECOGNIZED AS A PESTICIDE ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM PARTNER

UNDER AMCA AUSPICES DURING THE YEAR

2019

Jason Kinley, President



PROCLAIMED THIS 26TH DAY OF MARCH 2019 Heather Gosciniak

Heather Gosciniak. Executive Director